HEAT & TAKEAWAY

‘Cooked fresh to enjoy now or freeze for later’

Orders & pick up: All week, 9:00am — 7:00pm
Delivery: All week, 12:00pm — 7:00pm

Soups (single serve) $7
French onion (gf, df, nf)
Jerusalem artichoke veloute with truffle (nf, v, gar)

Pine, field & shitake mushroom soup (gf, nf, v)

Pizzas $8 small / $12 large
Prosciutto — San Danielle prosciutto, San Marzano tomatoes, Fiore di latte (nf, gar)
RSY meat lovers — meatballs, sausage, salami, bbg sauce (nf)

Vegetarian — roast pumpkin, eggplant, artichoke, zucchini, gorgonzola, mozzarella (nf, gf, v)

Homemade Pies $7 individual / $30 family size
Beef pie — individual or family size (nf)
Chicken pie — individual or family size (nf)

Seafood pie — individual only (nf)



Curries & Rice (single serve)

Butter chicken (nf, gf)

Beef rendang (df)

Rockling yellow curry (gf, df)

Sri Lankan Marthara lamb curry (gf, df, nf)

Thai red pumpkin curry (gf, df, nf, v)

Other Dishes (single serve)

Stir fried black bean beef with chilli paste & Chinese potato dumpling (df, nf)
Gnocchi with tomatoes, basil & parmesan (v, nf)

Pork & duck cassoulet (df, nf)

Lasagne (nf)

Lamb shank, potatoes, vegetables, cabernet sauce (nf, df, gf)

Beef cheeks & mash (nf)

Porterhouse steak, 280gm

Salmon fillet, 180gm

Barramundi, 180gm

House made burger patties (6 in a pack) (gf, df, nf, gar)

Tuna poke bowl — tuna, pickled ginger, avocado, cucumber, brown rice (nf, df, gar)

Sweets
Biscuits of the week (10 per pkt)
Cake of the week

Available all week, orders to be collected by 7:00pm

Pick up only from the Administration carpark accessible via Verdant Ave
Please call the Club on arrival & a staff member will deliver the food to your car
Orders can be placed over the phone on 9829 1556, payment via credit card or H/A only

Delivery is available all week, 12:00pm-7:00pm

$10.00 delivery fee applicable, minimum order of $20.00 and only within a 10km radius

v/vegetarian gf/ gluten free df/ dairy free nf/ nut free gar/ garlic free

$15

$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$10
$12
$15
$18

$12

$23



READY TO EAT TAKEAWAY

Orders & pick up: All week, 9:00am — 7:00pm

Soups (single serve) $9
French onion (gf, df, nf)

Jerusalem artichoke veloute with truffle (nf, v, gar)

Pine, field & shitake mushroom soup (gf, nf, v)

Pizzas $10 small / $14 large

Prosciutto — San Danielle prosciutto, San Marzano tomatoes, Fiore di latte (nf, gar)
RSY meat lovers — meatballs, sausage, salami, bbg sauce (nf)

Vegetarian — roasted vegetables, gorgonzola, mozzarella (nf, gf, v)

Curries & Rice (single serve) $17

Butter chicken (nf, gf)

Beef rendang (df)

Rockling yellow curry (gf, df)

Sri Lankan Marthara lamb curry (gf, df, nf)

Thai red pumpkin curry (gf, df, nf, v)



Other Dishes (single serve)

Pork & duck cassoulet (df, nf)

Lasagne (nf)

Lamb shank, potatoes, vegetables, cabernet sauce (nf, df, gf)
Beef cheeks & mash (nf)

RSY beef burger, cheese, lettuce, mayonnaise (nf, gar)

Tuna poke bowl — tuna, pickled ginger, avocado, cucumber, brown rice (nf, df, gar)

Sweets
Biscuits of the week (10 per pkt)

Cake of the week

Available all week, orders to be collected by 7:00pm
Pick up only from the Administration carpark accessible via Verdant Ave
Please call the Club on arrival & a staff member will deliver the food to your car
Orders can be placed over the phone on 9829 1556, payment via credit card or H/A only

v/vegetarian gf/ gluten free df/ dairy free nf/ nut free gar/ garlic free

s16
$16
S16
$16
s16
$18

$12

$23



Pepe’s Beret

Trilogie

Hancock & Hancock

Majella

RSY Angove

McWilliams

Wicks Estate

RSY Club

Mermerus

Kellybrook

Pikes Riesling

Wild Duck Creek, Yellow Hamer Hill
Versions

Sam Miranda

Robert Oatley ‘Signature Series’
McWilliams ‘Hilltops’

TOMICH WINES
Sparkling
Sauvignon Blanc
Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Sauvignon Blanc, France
Rose, France

Shiraz, McLaren Vale
Riesling, Coonawarra

Pinot Grigio, Riverland Region, SA
Brut, NV, Hanwood, NSW
Pinot Gris, Adelaide Hills, SA
Chardonnay, Yarra Valley
Chardonnay, Bellarine

Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley
Clare Valley, SA

Malbec, Heathcote

Pinot Gris, Adelaide Plains
Moscato, King Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, WA
Shiraz, NSW

Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills
MclLaren Vale
Adelaide Hills

$15
918
$15
$15
$15
$12
$25
$17
$30
$22
$20
$25
$10
$17
$20
$17

$13
$13
$13
$13



MANDALA WINES
Blanc de Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

Shiraz

Pinot Noir
Cabernet Sauvignon

CLEANSKINS
Sparkling, Sauvignon Blanc, Shiraz

Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley

$10.00 per bottle or $100.00 per dozen

$17
$17
$17
$17
$17
$17



Item

Weight

Price $

RSY Safe Supermarket (COVID 19)

Qty

Total Cost $

Dry Goods & Grocery

Cous Cous 500g $ 2.50
Eggs dozen $ 5.00
Flour - Plain 1kg S 1.30
Flour - Self raising 1kg S 1.40
Pasta - Fusilli, barilla gold 1kg S 5.80
Pasta - Orecchiette, barilla gold 1kg $ 5.10
Pasta - Penne, barilla 1kg $ 4.00
Pasta - Rigatoni, barilla gold 500g $ 4.30
Pasta - Spaghetti, barilla gold 1kg $ 3.80
Rice - Basmati 1kg S 3.90
Rice - Curtiriso arborio 1kg $ 5.45
Rice - Brown 500g S 1.70
Rice - Jasmine 1kg $ 1.95
Sugar - Brown 1kg S 3.30
Sugar - Caster 1kg S 1.35
Sugar - White 1kg S 1.65
Tinned Beans - borlotti 400g S 1.90
Tinned Beans - butter 400g $ 1.90
Tinned Beans - red kidney 400g S 1.90
Tinned Chickpeas 400g $ 2.95
Tinned Lentils 400g $ 1.35
Tinned Tomatoes - cherry 400g $ 3.30
Tinned Tomatoes - diced 400g S 1.80
Tinned Tomatoes - whole 400g S 3.95
Milk - Full Cream 2L $ 3.75
Milk - Skinny 2L $ 3.85
Tomato sauce for pasta - Club made 600mL $ 5.50
Crisps pkt $ 3.50
Chocolate bars: Mars, Cherry Ripe ea $ 3.00
Juice - Emma and Tom's 350mL S 6.00
Consumables
Toilet paper 1roll $ 1.00
Waterless hand sanitiser pump pack 500mL $ 12.00
Chux blue Commercial roll | $ 20.00
Green and yellow scourers 2-pack $ 2.50
Isopropyl alcohol wipes 70% alcohol 50 wipes $ 20.00
Facial tissues 2ply ultra soft pkt $ 1.00
Butcher and Fishmonger
Porterhouse steak ea S 14.00
Beef mince 1kg S 12.50
Whole chicken ready to roast ea $ 14.50




Lamb leg ready to roast per kg $ 23.00
Beef burgers 6 patties S 12.00
Pork sausages 6 pack S 11.00
Salmon steaks ea S 10.00
Barramundi fillets ea S 12.00
Deli Counter
Ocean trout hot smoked 150g $ 7.90
Smoked salmon 100g $ 6.50
Barossa triple cream 125g $ 6.60
Feta 200g $ 3.85
Gruyere Per 100g $ 3.80
Cheddar Per 100g $ 4.85
Truffled pecorino Per 100g $ 5.50
Stilton Per 100g $ 4.85
Comte Per 100g $ 4.65
Milawa king river gold 500g $ 11.00
Mixed olives 198g $ 7.00
Newmans horseradish 250g $ 5.50
Newmans hot english mustard 250g $ 4.95
Skara prosciutto 100g $ 7.00
Skara Hungarian salami 100g $ 6.00
Skara dry cured pancetta 100g S 7.00
Skara smoked leg ham 150g $ 5.50
Skara dry aged bacon 150g $ 5.70

Member Name:
Member No.:
Phone:

Collection Date/Time:

- Total cost will be charged to Members' Account

- Return form to joshuaburns@rsyltc.org.au




Support the locals that support you

Help our suppliers, to help us, help you

Fruit & Vegie Box Small $49

2 Apple Pink Lady, 2 Apple Granny Smith, 2 Royal Gala, 2 Oranges Navel, 2 Pears Packham, 4
Bananas, 2 Kiwifruit, 1 Strawberries, 2 Blueberries, 2 Carrots, 2 Broccoli, 2 Potatoes Washed, 2
Onions Brown, 1 Lettuce Iceberg, 3 Tomatoes Gourmet, Celery Half, Quarter Cabbage, 1
Continental Cucumber, Half Cauliflower

Fruit & Vegie Box Medium $69

2 Apple Granny Smith, 2 Apple Pink Lady, 2 Oranges, 3 Pears Packham, 4 Bananas, 1
Strawberry Punnet, 2 Passionfruit, 2 Kiwi Fruit, 1 Ruby Grapefruit, Quarter Watermelon, 3
Washed Potatoes, 2 Zucchini, 3 Brown Onions, Quarter Kent Pumpkin, Half Celery, 3 Gourmet
Tomatoes, 1 Continental Cucumber, Half Cauliflower, Quarter Cabbage, 4 Carrots, 250g
Mushroom Cups, 2 Red Capsicum, 1 Green Capsicum,

Fruit & Vegie Box Large $89

2 Apple Pink Lady, 2 Apple Granny Smith, 2 Oranges Navel, 2 Pears Burre Bosc, 3 Pears
Packham, 6 Bananas, 2 Passionfruit, Cantaloupe Half, Watermelon Quarter, 1 Strawberry
Punnet, 2 Kiwi, 1 Blueberry, 3 Carrots, 2 Zucchini, 3 Desiree Potatoes, Quarter Kent Pumpkin,
1 Broccolini, 2 Brown Onions, Half Celery, 1 Continental Cucumber, 3 Gourmet Tomatoes, 1
Red Capsicums, 1 Green Capsicums, Half Cauliflower, Half Cabbage, 1 Garlic



Essential Mixed Box Medium

Fresh milk 2Litre

White Sandwich loaf 700g
12 doz Eggs Free Range 700g
Bacon 400g

Sausages - Thin BBQ 10 pack
Toiletroll

Potatoes Washed Kg

Carrots 1kg

Butternut pumpkin 2
Tomatoes 1Kg,

Lettuce Iceberg,

Apple Pink Lady Small Kg,
Bananas Premium Ripe Kg,

Green Grapes 500g

$69
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