

# **HEAT & TAKEAWAY**

### 'Cooked fresh to enjoy now or freeze for later'

Orders & pick up: All week, 9:00am – 7:00pm Delivery: All week, 12:00pm – 7:00pm

#### Soups (single serve)

French onion (gf, df, nf)

Jerusalem artichoke veloute with truffle (nf, v, gar)

Pine, field & shitake mushroom soup (gf, nf, v)

#### Pizzas

\$8 small / \$12 large

Prosciutto - San Danielle prosciutto, San Marzano tomatoes, Fiore di latte (nf, gar)

RSY meat lovers - meatballs, sausage, salami, bbq sauce (nf)

Vegetarian – roast pumpkin, eggplant, artichoke, zucchini, gorgonzola, mozzarella (nf, gf, v)

#### **Homemade Pies**

Beef pie – individual or family size (nf) Chicken pie – individual or family size (nf) Seafood pie – individual only (nf) \$7 individual / \$30 family size

\$7

#### **Curries & Rice** (single serve)

Butter chicken (nf, gf) Beef rendang (df) Rockling yellow curry (gf, df) Sri Lankan Marthara lamb curry (gf, df, nf)

Thai red pumpkin curry (gf, df, nf, v)

#### **Other Dishes** (single serve)

Stir fried black bean beef with chilli paste & Chinese potato dumpling (df, nf)	\$14
Gnocchi with tomatoes, basil & parmesan (v, nf)	\$14
Pork & duck cassoulet (df, nf)	\$14
Lasagne (nf)	\$14
Lamb shank, potatoes, vegetables, cabernet sauce (nf, df, gf)	\$14
Beef cheeks & mash (nf)	\$14
Porterhouse steak, 280gm	\$14
Salmon fillet, 180gm	\$10
Barramundi, 180gm	<b>\$12</b>
House made burger patties (6 in a pack) (gf, df, nf, gar)	\$15
Tuna poke bowl – tuna, pickled ginger, avocado, cucumber, brown rice (nf, df, gar)	\$18

#### Sweets

Biscuits of the week (10 per pkt)	<b>\$12</b>
Cake of the week	\$23

Available all week, orders to be collected by 7:00pm Pick up only from the Administration carpark accessible via Verdant Ave Please call the Club on arrival & a staff member will deliver the food to your car Orders can be placed over the phone on 9829 1556, payment via credit card or H/A only Delivery is available all week, 12:00pm-7:00pm \$10.00 delivery fee applicable, minimum order of \$20.00 and only within a 10km radius

v/vegetarian gf/ gluten free df/ dairy free nf/ nut free gar/ garlic free



# **READY TO EAT TAKEAWAY**

### Orders & pick up: All week, 9:00am - 7:00pm

#### Soups (single serve)

French onion (gf, df, nf) Jerusalem artichoke veloute with truffle (nf, v, gar) Pine, field & shitake mushroom soup (gf, nf, v)

#### Pizzas

Prosciutto – San Danielle prosciutto, San Marzano tomatoes, Fiore di latte (nf, gar) RSY meat lovers – meatballs, sausage, salami, bbq sauce (nf) Vegetarian – roasted vegetables, gorgonzola, mozzarella (nf, gf, v)

#### Curries & Rice (single serve)

Butter chicken (nf, gf) Beef rendang (df) Rockling yellow curry (gf, df) Sri Lankan Marthara lamb curry (gf, df, nf) Thai red pumpkin curry (gf, df, nf, v) \$10 small / \$14 large

\$17

**\$9** 

#### **Other Dishes** (single serve)

Pork & duck cassoulet (df, nf)	\$16
Lasagne (nf)	\$16
Lamb shank, potatoes, vegetables, cabernet sauce (nf, df, gf)	\$16
Beef cheeks & mash (nf)	\$16
RSY beef burger, cheese, lettuce, mayonnaise (nf, gar)	\$16
Tuna poke bowl – tuna, pickled ginger, avocado, cucumber, brown rice (nf, df, gar)	\$18

#### Sweets

Biscuits of the week (10 per pkt)	\$12
Cake of the week	\$23

Available all week, orders to be collected by 7:00pm Pick up only from the Administration carpark accessible via Verdant Ave Please call the Club on arrival & a staff member will deliver the food to your car Orders can be placed over the phone on 9829 1556, payment via credit card or H/A only

v/vegetarian gf/ gluten free df/ dairy free nf/ nut free gar/ garlic free



Pepe's Beret	Sauvignon Blanc, France	\$15
Trilogie	Rose, France	\$18
Hancock & Hancock	Shiraz, McLaren Vale	\$15
Majella	Riesling, Coonawarra	\$15
RSY Angove	Pinot Grigio, Riverland Region, SA	\$15
McWilliams	Brut, NV, Hanwood, NSW	\$12
Wicks Estate	Pinot Gris, Adelaide Hills, SA	\$25
RSY Club	Chardonnay, Yarra Valley	\$17
Mermerus	Chardonnay, Bellarine	\$30
Kellybrook	Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley	\$22
Pikes Riesling	Clare Valley, SA	\$20
Wild Duck Creek, Yellow Hamer Hill	Malbec, Heathcote	\$25
Versions	Pinot Gris, Adelaide Plains	\$10
Sam Miranda	Moscato, King Valley	\$17
Robert Oatley 'Signature Series'	Cabernet Sauvignon, WA	\$20
McWilliams 'Hilltops'	Shiraz, NSW	\$17
TOMICH WINES		
Sparkling	Adelaide Hills	\$13
Sauvignon Blanc	Adelaide Hills	\$13
Shiraz	McLaren Vale	\$13

Adelaide Hills\$13

Pinot Noir

#### MANDALA WINES

Blanc de Blanc	Yarra Valley	\$17
Pinot Grigio	Yarra Valley	\$17
Chardonnay	Yarra Valley	\$17
Shiraz	Yarra Valley	\$17
Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley	\$17
Cabernet Sauvignon	Yarra Valley	\$17

#### CLEANSKINS

Sparkling, Sauvignon Blanc, Shiraz \$10.00 per bottle or \$100.00 per dozen

### RSY Safe Supermarket (COVID 19)

Item	Weight	Price \$	Qty	Total Cost \$
	Dry Goo	ods & Grocery		
Cous Cous	500g	\$ 2.50		
Eggs	dozen	\$ 5.00		
Flour - Plain	1kg	\$ 1.30		
Flour - Self raising	1kg	\$ 1.40		
Pasta - Fusilli, barilla gold	1kg	\$ 5.80		
Pasta - Orecchiette, barilla gold	1kg	\$ 5.10		
Pasta - Penne, barilla	1kg	\$ 4.00		
Pasta - Rigatoni, barilla gold	500g	\$ 4.30		
Pasta - Spaghetti, barilla gold	1kg	\$ 3.80		
Rice - Basmati	1kg	\$ 3.90		
Rice - Curtiriso arborio	1kg	\$ 5.45		
Rice - Brown	500g	\$ 1.70		
Rice - Jasmine	1kg	\$ 1.95		
Sugar - Brown	1kg	\$ 3.30		
Sugar - Caster	1kg	\$ 1.35		
Sugar - White	1kg	\$ 1.65		
Tinned Beans - borlotti	400g	\$ 1.90		
Tinned Beans - butter	400g	\$ 1.90		
Tinned Beans - red kidney	400g	\$ 1.90		
Tinned Chickpeas	400g	\$ 2.95		
Tinned Lentils	400g	\$ 1.35		
Tinned Tomatoes - cherry	400g	\$ 3.30		
Tinned Tomatoes - diced	400g	\$ 1.80		
Tinned Tomatoes - whole	400g	\$ 3.95		
Milk - Full Cream	2L	\$ 3.75		
Milk - Skinny	2L	\$ 3.85		
Tomato sauce for pasta - Club made	600mL	\$ 5.50		
Crisps	pkt	\$ 3.50		
Chocolate bars: Mars, Cherry Ripe	ea	\$ 3.00		
Juice - Emma and Tom's	350mL	\$ 6.00		
Consumables				
Toilet paper	1 roll	\$ 1.00		
Waterless hand sanitiser pump pack	500mL	\$ 12.00		
Chux blue	Commercial roll	\$ 20.00		
Green and yellow scourers	2-pack	\$ 2.50		
Isopropyl alcohol wipes 70% alcohol	50 wipes	\$ 20.00		
Facial tissues 2ply ultra soft	pkt	\$ 1.00		
	Butcher a	nd Fishmonger		
Porterhouse steak	ea	\$ 14.00		
Beef mince	1kg	\$ 12.50		
Whole chicken ready to roast	ea	\$ 14.50		

Lamb leg ready to roast	per kg	\$ 23.00	
Beef burgers	6 patties	\$ 12.00	
Pork sausages	6 pack	\$ 11.00	
Salmon steaks	ea	\$ 10.00	
Barramundi fillets	ea	\$ 12.00	
		Deli Counter	
Ocean trout hot smoked	150g	\$ 7.90	
Smoked salmon	100g	\$ 6.50	
Barossa triple cream	125g	\$ 6.60	
Feta	200g	\$ 3.85	
Gruyere	Per 100g	\$ 3.80	
Cheddar	Per 100g	\$ 4.85	
Truffled pecorino	Per 100g	<b>\$</b> 5.50	
Stilton	Per 100g	\$ 4.85	
Comte	Per 100g	\$ 4.65	
Milawa king river gold	500g	\$ 11.00	
Mixed olives	198g	\$ 7.00	
Newmans horseradish	250g	\$ 5.50	
Newmans hot english mustard	250g	<mark>\$ 4.95</mark>	
Skara prosciutto	100g	<b>\$</b> 7.00	
Skara Hungarian salami	100g	\$ 6.00	
Skara dry cured pancetta	100g	\$ 7.00	
Skara smoked leg ham	150g	\$ 5.50	
Skara dry aged bacon	150g	\$ 5.70	

Member Name: Member No.: Phone: Collection Date/Time:

 $\cdot$  Total cost will be charged to Members' Account

· Return form to joshuaburns@rsyltc.org.au

### Support the locals that support you

#### Help our suppliers, to help us, help you

### Fruit & Vegie Box Small

2 Apple Pink Lady, 2 Apple Granny Smith, 2 Royal Gala, 2 Oranges Navel, 2 Pears Packham, 4 Bananas, 2 Kiwifruit, 1 Strawberries, 2 Blueberries, 2 Carrots, 2 Broccoli, 2 Potatoes Washed, 2 Onions Brown, 1 Lettuce Iceberg, 3 Tomatoes Gourmet, Celery Half, Quarter Cabbage, 1 Continental Cucumber, Half Cauliflower

### **Fruit & Vegie Box Medium**

2 Apple Granny Smith, 2 Apple Pink Lady, 2 Oranges, 3 Pears Packham, 4 Bananas, 1 Strawberry Punnet, 2 Passionfruit, 2 Kiwi Fruit, 1 Ruby Grapefruit, Quarter Watermelon, 3 Washed Potatoes, 2 Zucchini, 3 Brown Onions, Quarter Kent Pumpkin, Half Celery, 3 Gourmet Tomatoes, 1 Continental Cucumber, Half Cauliflower, Quarter Cabbage, 4 Carrots, 250g Mushroom Cups, 2 Red Capsicum, 1 Green Capsicum,

## Fruit & Vegie Box Large

2 Apple Pink Lady, 2 Apple Granny Smith, 2 Oranges Navel, 2 Pears Burre Bosc, 3 Pears Packham, 6 Bananas, 2 Passionfruit, Cantaloupe Half, Watermelon Quarter, 1 Strawberry Punnet, 2 Kiwi, 1 Blueberry, 3 Carrots, 2 Zucchini, 3 Desiree Potatoes, Quarter Kent Pumpkin, 1 Broccolini, 2 Brown Onions, Half Celery, 1 Continental Cucumber, 3 Gourmet Tomatoes, 1 Red Capsicums, 1 Green Capsicums, Half Cauliflower, Half Cabbage, 1 Garlic

# \$69

**\$49** 



## **Essential Mixed Box Medium**

Fresh milk 2Litre White Sandwich loaf 700g 12 doz Eggs Free Range 700g Bacon 400g Sausages - Thin BBQ 10 pack Toilet roll Potatoes Washed Kg Carrots 1kg Butternut pumpkin ½ Tomatoes 1Kg, Lettuce Iceberg, Apple Pink Lady Small Kg, Bananas Premium Ripe Kg, Green Grapes 500g